
DC-880

1-5/8”直馈

1-5/8”（单边法兰）

1-5/8”（双边法兰）

3-1/8”直馈

3-1/8”（单边法兰）

3-1/8”（双边法兰）

4-1/2”直馈

4-1/2”（单边法兰）

4-1/2”（双边法兰）

6-1/8”直馈

RL158-02

RL158-11

RL158-12

RL318-03

RL318-10

RL318-11

RL412-02

RL412-11

RL412-10

RL618-02

90°
弯头

90°
ELBOW

1-5/8” Rigid line

1-5/8”（Flange + Rigid line）

1-5/8”（Flange + Flange）

3-1/8” Rigid line

3-1/8”（Flange + Rigid line）

3-1/8”（Flange + Flange）

4-1/2” Rigid line

4-1/2”（Flange + Rigid line）

4-1/2”（Flange + Flange）

6-1/8” Rigid line

名 称

Name

型 号

Model

规格（英寸）

Specification(inch)

使用频率
（MHz）
Frequency

(MHz)

RF COMPONENTS    

无源器件

             90°弯头 

电   话：+8610 80119366  传   真：+8610 69705030
 E-mail：BED@RF-BED.com

90° ELBOW


